
 
 

STUDY PLAN 
 

FCI Category-III | Complete Phase-I + Phase-II (Paper-I) | AG-III(General, Depot) 

Date: 04 Oct 2022 Time: 4 PM-8 PM 

      

Date Day Arun Boopathi Vijay Prathap 

  
4PM - 5PM 6-7 PM 5-6PM 7-8 PM 

4 Oct Tuesday Alphabetical series Fundamental Maths – 1 History-Ancient india-1 NOUN - 1 

5 Oct Wednesday 
    

6 Oct Thursday Coding decoding Fundamental Maths – 2 Ancient india-2 NOUN - 2 

7 Oct Friday Analogy DIGIT SUM METHOD Ancient india-3 PRONOUN 

8 Oct Saturday Odd One Out Simplification Ancient india-4 
SUB VERB 

AGREEMENT 

9 Oct Sunday 
    

10 Oct Monday Logical venn diagram HCF & LCM Medival India-1 adjective 

11 Oct Tuesday Syllogism NUMBER SYSTEM 1 Medival India-2 adverb 

12 Oct Wednesday Distance direction NUMBER SYSTEM 2 Medival India-3 verb-1 

13 Oct Thursday Number series Missing Number Medival India-4 verb - 2 

14 Oct Friday Arithmetical operators ALGEBRA 1 Modern India-1 tense - 1 

15 Oct Saturday Order & ranking Algebra 2 Modern India-2 tense - 2 

16 Oct Sunday 
    

17 Oct Monday Blood relation Average Modern India-3 preposition -1 

18 Oct Tuesday Dice Ratio and Proportion Modern India-4 preposistion 2 

19 Oct Wednesday Counting of figures AGES Modern India-5 conjunction -1 

20 Oct Thursday Calendar MIXTURE & ALLIGATION Modern India-6 voice -1 

21 Oct Friday 
Mirror image & Water 

image 
PERCENTAGE 1 

 
voice 2 

22 Oct Saturday Paper folding & cutting PERCENTAGE 2 
 

SPEECH - 1 

23 Oct Sunday 
    

24 Oct Monday 
    

25 Oct Tuesday 
    

26 Oct Wednesday 
    

27 Oct Thursday Embedded figures PROFIT LOSS 1 GEOGRAPHY World Geogarphy-1 SPEECH - 2 

28 Oct Friday Complete the Figures PROFIT LOSS 2 World Geogarphy-2 
sentence 

improvement 

29 Oct Saturday Inequalities PARTNERSHIP World Geogarphy-3 fillers - 1 



30 Oct Sunday 
    

31 Oct Monday 
Seating Arrangement – 

1 
Simple Interest World Geogarphy-4 

sentence 
rearrangement 

1 Nov Tuesday 
Seating Arrangement – 

2 
Compound Interest World Geogarphy-5 RC -1 

2 Nov Wednesday Puzzle Test – 1 SI & CI Indian Geography-1 RC -2 

3 Nov Thursday Puzzle Test – 2 Time & work1 Indian Geography-2 if clause + errors 

4 Nov Friday Statement Conclusions Time & work2 Indian Geography-3 parajumble -1 

5 Nov Saturday Statement Assumption Pipes & cisterns Indian Geography-4 parajumble -2 

6 Nov Sunday 
    

7 Nov Monday 
 

Time and Distance Indian Geography-5 roots words 

8 Nov Tuesday 
 

Time and Distance Indian Geography-6 vocab 

9 Nov Wednesday 
 

Problem on Trains POLITY- Constitution of India full revision 

10 Nov Thursday 
 

Boats and Streams The Preamble, FEATURES OF THE CONSTITUTION previous year 

11 Nov Friday 
 

DI - 1 Fundamental Rights,DPSP,Fundamental Duties previous year 

12 Nov Saturday 
 

DI - 2 CENTRAL GOVT&STATE GOVT&JUDICIARY doubt clarification 

13 Nov Sunday 
    

14 Nov Monday 
 

Case Studies VIJAY ECONOMICS (Introduction of Economics) 
 

15 Nov Tuesday 
 

2D Strategies of Planning 
 

16 Nov Wednesday 
 

3D Static Revision-1 
 

17 Nov Thursday 
 

2D &3D Static Revision-2 
 

18 Nov Friday 
 

probability 
  

19 Nov Saturday 
 

permutation & 
combination   

20 Nov Sunday 
  

BIOLOGY (Vijay )Basic concepts of life science 
 

21 Nov Monday 
 

ADVANCED MATHS 1 Plant anatomy &Biological Evolution 
 

22 Nov Tuesday 
 

ADVANCED MATHS 2 Systems of human body 
 

23 Nov Wednesday 
 

ADVANCED MATHS 3 --Nutrition & health,diseases 
 

24 Nov Thursday 
 

ADVANCED MATHS 4 Chemistry- (Vijay) Matter and its states 
 

25 Nov Friday 
 

ADVANCED MATHS 5 Atoms and molecules,Periodic classification of elements 
 

26 Nov Saturday 
 

ADVANCED MATHS 6 Acids Bases and Salts, Carbon and its Compunds 
 

27 Nov Sunday 
  

Exam related facts - Laws,Chemical names, usage of 
compounds  

28 Nov Monday 
 

ADVANCED MATHS 7 PHYSICS : (VIJAY) UNITS & MEASUREMENTS 
 

29 Nov Tuesday 
 

ADVANCED MATHS 8 FORCE, MOTION, ENERGY 
 

30 Nov Wednesday 
 

MODEL TEST HEAT, PRESSURE 
 

1 Dec Thursday 
  

SOUND.light,MAGNETISM&ELECTRICITY 
 

2 Dec Friday 
  

Computer Science-1 
 

3 Dec Saturday 
  

Computer Science-2 
 

 
 


